0O NO UL WNBRER X

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39
40

BIB

2080
2152
2079
2165
2142
2190
2177
2067

2005
2191
2169
2002
2060
2180
2164
2018
2196
2027

2037
2103
2140
2089
2100
2212
2201
2209
2017

2139
2150
2117
2109
2011
2021

2025
2147
2143
2137

2014
2048
2121

Ume
Petar
CredaH
MBaH
Martin
Nikolay
Stanimir
Kpym
Tatsu

Bnagnumunp
MapTuH
borpaH
leopru
Amalric
Julien
Velko
KanosaH
Mwxaunn
Avmutbp

CumeoH
MeennH
Ivan
AHTOH
Galin
MBaiino
Simeon
Mapwuo
NnameH

Atanas
Blagoy
Tihomir
AnekcaHgbp
AHnc
KoctaguH

MBaH
CseTocnas
KanoaH
KOHCTaHTUH

BaneHTuH
AHKO
[eHagmn

damunums
Borisov
MoppaHos
Cunpakos
Argirov
Demerdzhiev
Dimitrov
leoprues
Takahashi

3aHesB
MeTpos
EsreHunes
Tonanos
Iseli
Feutrie
Atanasov
YepHes
JleByeHKO
MeTpos

TeHeB
Kones
lvanov
3aBMAaoHOB
Ganev
pbHYapoB
Prokopov
CraHes
TaHes

Ivanov
Boyadzhiev
Zhelev
MeTpos
Bacunes
MNomos

[ocnognHos
Taces
CraHues
Hwnkonos

MwuTtoB
Kopues
MBaHoOB

OT60p
SportBox
BapuaHTt 5
Sport Box

Embassy of
Japan
2sport4life

Bangmn

Coduninckm
NAAHMHCKM
KNy6

Asnmyt

baHcku Crapey,

AsumyT

baHcku Crapey,

BesKkpaliHu
KMAomeTpu

One Blade

Bpeme

02:23:56
02:28:42
02:29:06
02:34:10
02:46:37
02:49:41
02:57:57
02:59:18

03:01:30
03:08:08
03:12:23
03:14:27
03:18:27
03:18:28
03:19:42
03:19:42
03:22:13
03:22:32

03:25:33
03:26:23
03:27:40
03:32:00
03:38:15
03:38:47
03:39:38
03:39:52
03:40:38

03:40:40
03:40:59
03:41:33
03:44:09
03:45:21
03:46:13

03:47:17
03:48:31
03:49:29
03:50:18

03:50:23
03:51:58
03:54:39

Diff

+00:04:45
+00:05:09
+00:10:14
+00:22:40
+00:25:44
+00:34:00
+00:35:21

+00:37:33
+00:44:11
+00:48:27
+00:50:30
+00:54:30
+00:54:31
+00:55:45
+00:55:45
+00:58:16
+00:58:35

+01:01:36
+01:02:26
+01:03:43
+01:08:04
+01:14:18
+01:14:50
+01:15:41
+01:15:55
+01:16:41

+01:16:44
+01:17:02
+01:17:36
+01:20:13
+01:21:24
+01:22:16

+01:23:20
+01:24:35
+01:25:32
+01:26:21

+01:26:26
+01:28:02
+01:30:42



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

2127
2043
2175
2215
2108
2185
2154
2205
2070
2069
2155
2042
2198
2052
2087
2111
2189
2210
2072

2010
2133
2090

2131
2077
2120
2013
2186
2166
2049
2091
2034

2145
2015
2053
2213
2182
2026
2036
2056
2138
2176

2160

Hukonai
CraHucnas
Dimitar
CredaH
Bnagnumunp
CredaH
MNasen
MoaH
Knpun
Kpuctuax
Hdonuo
Emun
AnmnTop
ButaH
Hukonam
MapTuH
leoprn
AnekcaHgbp
AceH

Kpacumup
Georgi
CronmeH

Yanko
bopucnas
Hristo
bopwuc
Bnagucnas
Kpacnmup
AneKkcaHgbp
Dirk
Bogdan

MeTbp
Kpuctuax
Emanuel
MnhameH
CseTtnosap
Teopop
EdTm
Kpuctodbp
Tsvetomir
BukTop

Zahari

Paues
[aHWH
Nikolov

Lnanrapckum
Mo3HAHCKKUI

BaiueB
Lloyes
Mopparos
JeHnHCKn
Mwuxaiinos
Jdonues
Emunos
ANMKWH
Bacunes
CrtoliHOB
leoprues
Macnes
leoprues
MNeHyes

AHacTtacos
Totev
MNeTpos

Doychinov
AHTOHOB
Velev
MBaHoB
Anmntpos
MNasnos
Anmntpos
Sprengers
Hristov

Anmntpos
leoprues
Martinov
Xanayes
CredaHos
Mopsasos
EdTmos
MaHanos
Tsvetanov
MnapeHoB

Hussein

3n6pyc

SOVA

Never finished

LENS2LENS
5km RUN
Yambol

P&G Sharks

Mubxe
deMnHUCTU

KTT CbpHeHa
ropa-Crapa
3aropa
Runners@I1BM

03:54:55
03:56:50
03:56:50
03:57:14
03:58:45
04:00:13
04:00:50
04:01:02
04:01:56
04:01:56
04:02:04
04:03:55
04:04:10
04:05:47
04:06:29
04:08:42
04:11:31
04:18:23
04:19:23

04:19:45
04:19:56
04:19:57

04:20:08
04:22:03
04:24:42
04:24:58
04:26:32
04:27:10
04:28:50
04:30:11
04:31:23

04:35:25
04:37:54
04:38:01
04:38:20
04:38:44
04:40:04
04:40:13
04:42:48
04:45:16
04:47:35

04:47:36

+01:30:58
+01:32:53
+01:32:53
+01:33:17
+01:34:48
+01:36:16
+01:36:53
+01:37:05
+01:37:59
+01:37:59
+01:38:07
+01:39:58
+01:40:13
+01:41:51
+01:42:32
+01:44:45
+01:47:34
+01:54:26
+01:55:26

+01:55:48
+01:56:00
+01:56:01

+01:56:11
+01:58:06
+02:00:45
+02:01:01
+02:02:35
+02:03:13
+02:04:53
+02:06:14
+02:07:26

+02:11:29
+02:13:57
+02:14:04
+02:14:23
+02:14:48
+02:16:07
+02:16:16
+02:18:51
+02:21:19
+02:23:38

+02:23:39



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2161
2162
2083
2001
2031
2101
2066
2050
2216
2032
2104
2124
2009
2051
2063
2202
2007
2046
2059
2019
2020
2054
2116
2178

Asen
Aleksandar
Ivan
Milan
BenuH
Kpuctuax
Emun
leopru
PycnaH
bopucnas
Nazmi
Topop
Hukonai
Kpuctuax
Nasap
Deyan
MBanno
Yordan
[eoprn
Alexander
Zdravko
BaneHTuH
Hristo
Hristo

Valev
Zahariev
Stefanov
Cvejic
LiBeTaHoB
Cokonos
Anmntpos
Paes
CraHueB
leoprues
Halil
Hakes
Cnacos
MnapeHoB
MaHanos
Petrov
[epacumos
Angelov
leoprunes
Tsvetkov
Sotirov
Bacunes

Karageorgiev

Gorchov

Runners@IBM 04:47:37
Runners@IBM 04:47:39

Ava Trailing
NonnH3

Jlowo mun e

Keinelauf
GPLAWBG
YOLO

Stramex

04:49:51
04:50:56
04:54:25
05:00:56
05:04:06
05:07:39
05:20:42
05:26:43
05:30:26
05:34:26
05:37:00
05:54:51
05:54:59
06:36:48
06:52:04

+02:23:40
+02:23:42
+02:25:54
+02:26:59
+02:30:29
+02:37:00
+02:40:09
+02:43:42
+02:56:45
+03:02:47
+03:06:29
+03:10:29
+03:13:04
+03:30:54
+03:31:02
+04:12:51
+04:28:07



v b WONPFER X

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

BIB

2208
2129
2170
2148
2028

2204
2095

2062
2106
2188
2033
2107
2132
2040
2146
2041
2044
2151
2016
2105
2125
2058
2214
2110
2038
2092
2168
2047
2088
2134

Ume
AHTOHMA
Maria
Tonya
CseTtna
MapwuaHa

JRynua
EneoHopa

Alexandra
JaHuvena
PapoctnHa
Jecucnasa
MwuneHa
Elena
NeHa

lvon
Mapwua
bopucnasa
Eayapaa
Papoct
Ana
CraHucnasa
TaHA
HOnna
Kpacumupa
MoaHHa
PocuHa
EkaTepuHa
Bennana
MNasnnHa
BepoHuKa

OT60p
XCoSports

damunus
lpuroposa
Nikolova
Toneva
CraHeBa
BbpbaHoBa  Coduinckm
NAaHUHCKM
KNy6
Bacunesa
Xpucrosa

Terekhova
MBaHoBa
Konesa
Knpkosa
ToHaeBa
Doychinova
JleHkoBa
Decheva
bangunesa
Baranuicka
EHueBa
AHrenosa

bopuHa
bopuHa
Asenova
Jonanynesa
KpbcTeBa
EBnoruesa

Jlowo mun e

BaHuwWwkKa
Kouesa
leHoBa
KypTeBa
JlozaHoBsa
KpbcTesa
UcTtnnanosa

Komnac Kpoc

Bpeme

03:03:23
03:07:55
03:20:00
03:40:18
03:43:43

03:49:28
03:51:56

04:04:02
04:06:40
04:08:42
04:09:10
04:13:01
04:20:07
04:20:57
04:39:50
04:45:44
04:52:41
05:25:26
05:25:28
05:30:26
05:34:26
05:39:24
05:42:53
05:56:41
06:05:17
06:05:20

Diff

+00:04:32
+00:16:37
+00:36:55
+00:40:20

+00:46:04
+00:48:33

+01:00:38
+01:03:17
+01:05:18
+01:05:46
+01:09:37
+01:16:43
+01:17:33
+01:36:27
+01:42:20
+01:49:17
+02:22:03
+02:22:04
+02:27:02
+02:31:03
+02:36:00
+02:39:29
+02:53:17
+03:01:54
+03:01:57



[SSINN SR e S

O 00 N O 0 b~

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

BIB

2084
2114
2012

2076
2115
2073
2023
1257
2118
2173

2130
2194
2128
2187
2156
2197
2123
2144
2157
2207
2181
2211
2022
2159
2102
2112

2024
2195
2135
2045

2065
2006
2171
2199
2098
2035
2097
2136
2061
2039
2093

Ume

Knpun
MapTtnH
AnekcaHgbp

Thomas
CeeToCnas
Emun
Daniel
Matthew
Svetoslav
PymeH

Andrei
bopucnas
AneKkcaHgbp
Sergey
Knpun
AHppem
uekKo
Avmutbp
MNasen
Doncho
Knpun
MNeTtbp
MBaH
MnameH
Hukonai
Emil

Kpacnmup
OrHaH
boaH
Mihail

Bnagnumunp
LesaH
BecenuH
MBaH
LiBeTomunp
AnekcaHgbp
leoprn
MnameH
Anmntop
KoctaguH
NnameH

damunus
JKaHKywes
MenenaKuniickm
Adnmutpos

Slatintsis
bnaxes
AHrenos
Gospodinov
Hughes
Manolov
Anmntpos

Shypitsa
XnebHuKoB
CrosaHoB
Marinov
Anmntpos
KbpTyHOB
LleHoB
Adnmutpos
MNeTpos
Todorov
MwuHKkoB
CredaHos
Hakos
Monos
Kones
Dimitrov

BpaHros
AneKkcues
JamsaHoB
Kunchev

MNasnos
Moppaaros
Palikos
Cases
Y3yHoB
CasoB
leoprunes
Adnmos
Topopos
Toaopos
Anmntpos

OT60p
Bo6 u WaHru

Team Traditional

Thursday

Bupudbanpun

KalinbliKa
JonuHa

Azimut

PaltoH 5

KAPATEJINBE
2158

AsumyT
MNbTeBogHa
Mbrna

Rude gentlemen

White hats

Bpeme

03:04:12
03:15:56
03:18:35

03:18:57
03:20:43
03:22:11
03:29:49
03:30:14
03:35:18
03:38:17

03:42:43
03:43:23
03:46:37
03:46:41
03:53:36
03:57:13
03:59:34
04:04:30
04:06:43
04:08:17
04:10:34
04:12:47
04:13:12
04:13:59
04:14:00
04:15:18

04:20:55
04:22:13
04:22:15
04:23:10

04:23:12
04:31:20
04:35:31
04:35:31
04:38:44
04:39:35
04:41:31
04:41:37
04:42:51
04:45:46
04:45:52

Diff

+00:11:44
+00:14:22

+00:14:45
+00:16:31
+00:17:59
+00:25:36
+00:26:01
+00:31:06
+00:34:04

+00:38:31
+00:39:10
+00:42:25
+00:42:29
+00:49:23
+00:53:00
+00:55:22
+01:00:17
+01:02:30
+01:04:05
+01:06:22
+01:08:35
+01:08:59
+01:09:47
+01:09:47
+01:11:05

+01:16:43
+01:18:00
+01:18:03
+01:18:58

+01:18:59
+01:27:07
+01:31:19
+01:31:19
+01:34:31
+01:35:23
+01:37:18
+01:37:25
+01:38:38
+01:41:33
+01:41:39



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2029
2200
2119
2003
2094
2174
2030
2113
2082
2057
2064
2075
2122
2141
2163
2179

BeHenunH
Prokop
JaHuen
Emun
AceH
CredaH
MaHo
OnaH
Sotir
Mwuxann
Niobomunp
MapTuH
Bnagnumunp
lFeopru b.
Hristo

Eric

baHpganos
Prokopov
MoppaHos
Cpegkos
AHTOHOB
XpucTockos
MaHoB
OnHes
Sotirov
KpbcTes
XpucTos
pages
KbHueB
leoprues
Sokolov
De Candido

AsumyT

JronnH3
Turpun

TRI.4S

Medic

04:55:51
04:58:04
05:14:31
05:47:59
05:52:17
05:59:06
06:29:11
06:52:48

+01:51:39
+01:53:52
+02:10:18
+02:43:47
+02:48:05
+02:54:53
+03:24:58
+03:48:36



# BIB

1 2183
2 2192
3 2158
4 2068
5 2193
6 2184
7 2096
8 2206
9 2167
10 2203
11 2071
12 2099
13 2078
14 2085
15 2149
16 2008
DNS 2004
DNS 2153

Ume
Pocuuya

Mariya
Veni

Hristina
CraHnmupa
KpuctnHa

Silviya
Pannua
MapuHa
MNeTa
Kpuctuaxa
Onra
JaHuena
Hristina
Anastasiya
Anelia
MBaHKa
Vera

damunua
beneBa

Tsocheva
Dimpari

Tusheva
Mewesa
MapTtunHoBa

Karaboycheva

LiBeTKkoBa
leToBa
Y3yHoBa
3aBKoBa
CuBKoBa
XpucToBa
Tankova
Valkanova
Ranchinska
MocKoBcKa
Grigorova

OT60p
A3nmyTt AKagemua

Naousa Vermio
Trail

DRAG
[TbTeBogHa Mmbrna

CuHyey,
Pajak

Medic

Bpeme
03:22:42

03:23:20
03:41:01

03:49:29
04:09:08
04:15:19

04:19:03
04:19:53
04:27:11
04:28:03
04:45:59
04:59:02
05:01:52
05:09:14
05:09:43
05:39:22

Diff

+00:00:38
+00:18:18

+00:26:46
+00:46:25
+00:52:36

+00:56:21
+00:57:11
+01:04:28
+01:05:20
+01:23:16
+01:36:19
+01:39:09
+01:46:31
+01:47:00
+02:16:39



	Мъже (19-39)
	Жени (19-39)
	Мъже (над 40)
	Жени (над 40)

